#FORTUNEBOX Fortune Cookie Box

Regular Pricing

= = 250
Jr | Fortune Cookies $1.75
I Short Bread Cookies $2.75
Chocolate Chip Cookies $2.95

A —— Highlights

8o i i
T00 BOXED ﬁﬂ”"”” Packaging Details
eductions

= = e Packaging details are not available for this product.

EE==MADE IN
=—=THE USA
Description
COLORS AVAILABLE: Box: White.

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3" W x 3.5" Hx 3.5" D
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Decal: 2.34" W x 3.1" H

SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Decal: Add $0.25(G) per piece.
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 100/case approx. 11 Ibs. depending on fill. Box dim are 17.625" x 15.125" x 16.625".
FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031

« Reclosable Fortune Cookie Box With Handle
e Includes 4 Color Decal And Your Choice Of Filler
« Fortune Cookies Filled With Traditional Fortune Cookie Proverbs

500

$1.70
$2.70
$2.90

FILLERS AVAILABLE: 5 Fortune Cookies, 10 Short Bread Cookies or 10 Chocolate Chip Cookies. Must specify on PO.

SET UP CHARGE: $60.00(G) per side. $30.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes a 4 color process laminated decal on one side.

1000
$1.65
$2.65
$2.85

3C
3C
3C



	#FORTUNEBOX Fortune Cookie Box
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


