#FORTUNEBOX Fortune Cookie Box



Regular Pricing

	250	500	1000	
Fortune Cookies	\$1.75	\$1.70	\$1.65	3C
Short Bread Cookies	\$2.75	\$2.70	\$2.65	3C
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$2.95	\$2.90	\$2.85	3C

Highlights

- Reclosable Fortune Cookie Box With Handle
- Includes 4 Color Decal And Your Choice Of Filler
- Fortune Cookies Filled With Traditional Fortune Cookie Proverbs

Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.



Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Box: White.
- FILLERS AVAILABLE: 5 Fortune Cookies, 10 Short Bread Cookies or 10 Chocolate Chip Cookies. Must specify on PO.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3" W x 3.5" H x 3.5" D
 IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Decal: 2.34" W x 3.1" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$60.00(G) per side. \$30.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes a 4 color process laminated decal on one side.
 SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Decal: Add \$0.25(G) per piece.
 SHIPPING WEIGHT: 100/case approx. 11 lbs. depending on fill. Box dim are 17.625" x 15.125" x 16.625".

- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031